Informacije o elektricne plo¢a za kuvanje

In acc. with regulation (EU) No. 66/2014

Miele

Model name/identifier

Tip - Prsten 1
Polozaj - Prsten 1
Tip - Prsten 2
Polozaj - Prsten 2
Tip - Prsten 3
Polozaj - Prsten 3
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KM 7363 FL

ugradni

Indukcija

Indukcija

Indukcija

@ 90-160

2 110-220

210x400

181.2

167.7

180.0

176.3

Prsten sa dvostrukim kolom
levi front

Prsten sa dvostrukim kolom
zadnje levo

Flex zona za kuvanje
desno




